DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

	 3000-BBR-FUS
	 3000-BBS-FUS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  3002N-RD-18LED3000-MFL-CLR-UNV-BZ
Series Trim Source Distribution Top Glass Voltage Finish 1 Other
3002N=Monaco 3002
LED Non-Adjustable
Aiming
RD=Round
SQ=Square
18LED3000=18W LED,
3000K, 85 CRI
18LED4000=18W LED,
4000K, 85 CRI
SP=9° Spot
NFL=15° Narrow Flood
MFL=25° Medium Flood
WFL=40° Wide Flood
CLR=Clear Top Glass
DIF=Diffuse Top Glass
NSL=Non-Slip Lens
UNV=120-277V
50/60Hz, electronic
driver
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
Premium Material
NSS=Natural Stainless
Steel
NBR=Natural Brass
LBB=Less Back Box
FUS=Fusing
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS Compliant
IP67 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
18 Watt Max. LED
40°C Maximum Temperature Rating
MONACO
3002N
LED
APPLICATIONS:
NON-ADJUSTABLE INGROUND
ADL130428
 December 4, 2015
2 of 3
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
ACCESSORIES
Filters
(4.95" Diameter)
Optical Lenses
(4.95" Diameter)
Optical Louvers
(4.95" Diameter) Light Control Electrical
F71-38 = Peach Dichroic
F72-38 = Amber Dichroic
F73-38 = Green Dichroic
F74-38 = Medium Blue
F75-38 = Yellow Dichroic
F76-38 = Red Dichroic